
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Maurice SEBA
C.O. Liège
Course : H70
Distance : 3740m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 2:28:44 (39'46"/km)

19/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:36:31
2. Alfred RAES 0:37:59
3. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:38:38

1. 185 00:17:02 545m 31'15"/km
2. 186 00:25:38 00:42:40 217m 118'08"/km
3. 92 00:06:53 00:49:33 157m 43'51"/km
4. 210 00:17:18 01:06:51 455m 38'01"/km
5. 188 00:15:08 01:21:59 400m 37'50"/km
6. 189 00:21:37 01:43:36 487m 44'23"/km
7. 190 00:11:11 01:54:47 305m 36'40"/km
8. 191 00:21:02 02:15:49 411m 51'11"/km
9. 192 00:07:01 02:22:50 230m 30'30"/km

10. 165 00:04:43 02:27:33 197m 23'57"/km
11. 999 00:01:11 02:28:44 215m 5'30"/km
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